

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2022-23



Q1 requests: April-June 2022

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Request for ARC meeting minutes	4 th June 2022	4 th July 2022	Information provided in part

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2022-23



Q2 requests: July - September 2022

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Procured services process	29 th July 2022	17 th August 2022	Information provided in full
Grants distributed 20/21 & 21/22	11 th August 2022	6 th September 2022	Information provided in full
IT equipment	26 th August 2022	9 th September 2022	Information provided in part
IT equipment	31 st August 2022	14 th September 2022	Information provided in part
Expenditure on Equality	12 th September 2022	14 th September 2022	Information provided in full

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2022-23



Q3 requests: October - December 2022

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Contractual homeworkers	12 th October 2022	8 th November 22	Information provided in full.
Social media management	28 th October 2022	22 nd November 2022	Information provided in full.
Tendering process - website requirements	29 th November 2022	22 December 2022	Information provided in full.

Freedom of Information Requests – Disclosure log

2022-23



Q4 requests: January - March 2023

Reference	Date Received	Date of Response	Outcome
Contact with Tobacco agencies	20 th February 2023	15 th March 2023	Information not held.